Show Name The National Pony Society 15th Spring Festival 2017

Show Year 2017
Show Class 1 - NPS / Ringside Stud M&M Open Ridden Qualifier - Dart/ Ex/ Shet
Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result

1401 Richards, Stephanie Richards, Stephanie  KNIGHTONCOMBE LITTLE WREN



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
1503

The National Pony Society 15th Spring Festival 2017

2017

2 - NPS / Ringside Stud M&M Open Ridden Qualifier - Welsh A & B

Exhibitor Name
Woolerton, Sam

Rider Name
Turner, Mia

Horse Name
THISTLEDOWN GOODNIGHT MR TOM

Result



Show Name The National Pony Society 15th Spring Festival 2017

Show Year 2017

3 - NPS / Ringside Stud M&M Open Ridden Qualifier - New Forest &
Show Class Connemara
Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
1652 Wood, Julie Wood, Faith Ella BLACKWOODLAND DUNNOCK
1402 Parrott, Sara Parrott, Sara Charlieville man
1404 Cork, Fiona Cork, Fiona EASTLANDS DUNKIRK

1403 Kingham, Zoe Kingham, Zoe Croga

H WON -



Show Name
Show Year

Show Class

Cat No.
1406
1407

The National Pony Society 15th Spring Festival 2017

2017
4 - NPS / Ringside Stud M&M Open Ridden Qualifier - Dales, Fells &
Highland
Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
Robinson, Julie Metcalfe, Anna LUNESDALE AURORA

Robinson, Julie Robinson, Julie  MORLANDSDALE MIA



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
1409
1410

The National Pony Society 15th Spring Festival 2017

2017

5 - NPS / Ringside Stud M&M Open Ridden Qualifier - Welsh C & D

Exhibitor Name
Read, Courtney
Evans, Claire

Rider Name

Read, Courtney Trenewydd Mona Lisa

Evans, Claire

Horse Name

YSWAIN DORIC

Result



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
1406
1652

The National Pony Society 15th Spring Festival 2017
2017

Ch 1 - NPS / Ringside Stud M&M Open Ridden Qualifier - Championship

Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
Robinson, Julie Metcalfe, Anna LUNESDALE AURORA Champion
Wood, Julie Wood, Faith Ella BLACKWOODLAND DUNNOCK Reserve



Show Name The National Pony Society 15th Spring Festival 2017
Show Year 2017
Show Class 6 - HOYS NPS/ Baileys M&M Ridden Qualifier - Connemara

Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result

1416 Fowler, Samantha Fowler, Samantha  GLENCARRIG MARBLE 1
1419 Brill, Lauren Brill, Lauren MAGHERA DEW 2
1412 Fitch, Clare Fitch, Clare BEST SHADOW MELODY 3
1415 Novell, Katie Novell, Katie CASTLE ADMIRAL 4
1414 Campion, Lauren Campion, Lauren CARLINGFORD ENCHANTMENT 5
1404 Cork, Fiona Cork, Fiona EASTLANDS DUNKIRK 6
1402 Parrott, Sara Parrott, Sara Charlieville man 7
1678 Peto, Stephanie Peto, Stephanie WOODBANK SMOKEY SAM 8
1652 Wood, Julie Wood, Faith Ella BLACKWOODLAND DUNNOCK 9
1656 Clare, Christina Clare, Christina WALSTEAD LADY DAPHNE 10



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
1423
1421
1431
1430
1427
1433
1426
1429
1435
1434

The National Pony Society 15th Spring Festival 2017

2017

7 - HOYS NPS/ Baileys M&M Ridden Qualifier - Welsh Sec C

Exhibitor Name
Jackson, Lyndsey
Atkinson, Linda
Whitworth, Jacqui
Bates, Lynette
Walker, Simon
MCPHILBIN, KELLY
Stud, Glanhayl
Chubb, Chloe
Abrahall, Anne
Ripper, Louise

Rider Name
Hughes , Danielle
Atkinson, Hannah
Beaumont, Lauren
Bates, Kimberley
Penny, Rebecca
MCPHILBIN, KELLY
Stud, Glanhayl
Chubb, Chloe
Abrahall, Anne
Ripper, Jade

Horse Name

GLYNWYN THE LIVING DAYLIGHTS
DANWOOD LLEWELLYN

SYNOD RIBBONS

POPSTERS JOE BLACK
PARVADEAN ESTELLE
WASHINGPOOL LLYWELYN
Parvadean Dakota

POPSTERS GLAMORIZE

WYKEN ROMEO

WINWOOD MIDNIGHT STAR RUBY

Result
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Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
1446
1443
1812
1440
1445
1438
1655
1447
1439
1437

The National Pony Society 15th Spring Festival 2017

2017

8 - HOYS NPS/ Baileys M&M Ridden Qualifier - Fell Dales, Highland & New Forest

Exhibitor Name
Penny, Rebecca
Fitch, Clare
Crane, Jenny
Young, Shirley
Fall, Carla
Pitman, lysha
Clare, Christina
Snelling, Judith
Thorp, Kirsty
Randall, Rhiannon

Rider Name
Penny, Rebecca
Fitch, Clare
Peto, Steph
Booth, Debby
Fall, Carla
Pitman, lysha
Clare, Christina
Snelling, Joanne
Thorp, Kirsty
Randall, Rhiannon

Horse Name

TOWNEND SCHUBERT
STRATHLEVEN DRUMOCHTER
MURTHWAITE ALFIE

HANMER WIZARD

SWAY MISTER DARCY

BYBECK KASPER
LUNESDALE DIXIE

VALEROCK ST GEORGE
CLANDON PRECIOUS
BLUEBRAES MERRICK
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Show Name The National Pony Society 15th Spring Festival 2017
Show Year 2017
Show Class 9 - HOYS NPS/ Baileys M&M Ridden Qualifier - Welsh Sec D

Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result

1455 Johnson, Karen Johnson, Karen MENAI EUROSTAR 1
1458 Peers, Ashley Peers, Ashley PANTYDWR MISTER NICE GUY 2
1463 Rhodes, Georgia Beaumont, Lauren TAFFECHAN MISS MONEYPENNY 3
1466 Baker, Lauren Baker, Lauren Tireinon Defender 4
1815 Jones, Kelly Jones, Kelly MAESCROFTA DON JUAN 5
1452 Watson, Linda Watson, Linda CRUGLWYD TANGO 6
1450 North, Tracey Nicoll, Kimberley  Broughton Royal Diplomat 7
1457 Atkinson, Linda Atkinson, Hannah NANTYMYNYDD YSBRYD 8
1453 Chaplin, Anna Chaplin, Anna DYCOTT WELSH KING 9

1456 Bright, Rachel Bright, Rachel MORRY IMARI
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Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
1446
1423

The National Pony Society 15th Spring Festival 2017
2017

Ch 2 - HOYS NPS/ Baileys M&M Ridden Qualifier - Championship

Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
Penny, Rebecca Penny, Rebecca TOWNEND SCHUBERT Champion
Jackson, Lyndsey Hughes , Danielle GLYNWYN THE LIVING DAYLIGHTS Reserve



Show Name  The National Pony Society 15th Spring Festival 2017
Show Year 2017
Show Class Ch 3 - M&M Ridden Championship & The Minns Silver Medal

Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
1466 Baker, Lauren Baker, Lauren Tireinon Defender Champion



Show Name
Show Year

Show Class

Cat No.
1446
1481

The National Pony Society 15th Spring Festival 2017
2017
Ch 4 - NPS/Follywood Show Team British Isles Area Supreme Ridden
Championship Qualifier

Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
Penny, Rebecca Penny, Rebecca TOWNEND SCHUBERT Champion
Roberts, Sam Roberts, Sam KNAVESASH KNIGHT Reserve



Show Name
Show Year

Show Class

Cat No.
1471
1649
1469
1470
1467
1472
1668
1468
1473

The National Pony Society 15th Spring Festival 2017

2017

10 - NPS/Hirstmund Mountain & Moorland Pure Novice Ridden Winter Final - Fell Dales &

Exhibitor Name
Wigley, Claire
Bell-Heather, Tammy
Flynn, Emily

Etchells, Elizabeth
Duckhouse, Sonyarisa
Robinson, Julie
Chubb, Chloe
Souster, Ella
Boylan-White, Debbie

Highland

Rider Name

Wigley, Claire
Bell-Heather, Tammy
Flynn, Emily

Etchells, Elizabeth
Duckhouse, Sonyarisa
Metcalfe, Anna
Chubb, Chloe
Mathieson, Jessica
Boylan-White, Debbie

Horse Name Result
GRAHAMSLEY CRACKER JACK
MURTHWAITE TEDS LASS

DUNEDIN MACDONALD

DUNEDIN MAURICE

CHESTERMANN DANDY

NOTLAW SUNDANCE KID
ASHLEYVALE GLEN AVON

DALEHEAD PETE

STENNERSKEUGH GARTH
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Show Name
Show Year

Show Class

Cat No.
1478
1477
1475
1476
1479
1474

The National Pony Society 15th Spring Festival 2017

2017

11 - NPS/Hirstmund Mountain & Moorland Pure Novice Ridden Winter Final -

Exhibitor Name
Chubb, Chloe
mayer, susan
Brock, Hannah
whatley, Claire
Devane, Aimee
Edgson, Caroline

Welsh SecC& D

Rider Name Horse Name
Chubb, Chloe POPSTERS PICASSO
mayer, susan northwick nathaniel

Brock, Hannah LLANARTH MAGESTIC
whatley, Claire  LLYNHELYG REFLECTION
Devane, Aimee  THORNEYSIDE CASINO
Edgson, Caroline  FRONARTH RED HEATHER

Result
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Show Name
Show Year

Show Class

Cat No.
1480
1482
1481
1484
1483

The National Pony Society 15th Spring Festival 2017
2017

12 - NPS/Hirstmund Mountain & Moorland Pure Novice Ridden Winter Final -
Connemara & New Forest

Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
Parker, Sarah Parker, Sarah CULMORE SILVER

Parker, Sarah Parker, Sarah Liskillen beauty

Roberts, Sam Roberts, Sam KNAVESASH KNIGHT

Young, Shirley Booth, Debby WOODROW THE FARRIER

Wright, Kirstie Wright, Kirstie WANSTEAD DARK SIDE OF THE MOON

v b WN -



Show Name
Show Year

Show Class

Cat No.
1485
1486

The National Pony Society 15th Spring Festival 2017
2017

13 - NPS/Hirstmund Mountain & Moorland Pure Novice Ridden Winter Final -
Dartmoor, Exmoor, Shetland

Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
Wells , Catherine Marriott Payne, Katy BOURNEFIELD DOWNY ROSE
Richards, Stephanie Richards, Stephanie DUNKERY HORNBILL



Show Name The National Pony Society 15th Spring Festival 2017

a s WN

Show Year 2017

Show Class 14 - NPS/Hirstmund Mountain & Moorland Pure Novice Ridden Winter Final - Welsh Sec A & B
Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
1487 Chubb, Chloe Chubb, Chloe MOELVIEW MOONSTRUCK

1488 Burchell-Small, Amanda Roberts, Sam ROWFANTINA OLD ROMANTIC

1491 Card, Linda Card, Linda THISTLEDOWN BRIGADOON

1663 Barr, Debbie Turner, Sophie BRYNELY LLEUCU

1490 Wright, Kirstie Aston-Wright, Annabel STARTLEWOOD WILLIAM

1489 Ward, Claire Ward, Claire SLADES GOLDEN BROOM






Show Name
Show Year

Show Class
Cat No.

1480
1471

The National Pony Society 15th Spring Festival 2017

2017

Ch 5 - NPS/Hirstmund Mountain & Moorland Pure Novice Ridden Winter Final -

Exhibitor Name
Parker, Sarah
Wigley, Claire

Rider Name
Parker, Sarah
Wigley, Claire

Championship

Horse Name
CULMORE SILVER
GRAHAMSLEY CRACKER JACK

Result
Champion
Reserve






Show Name  The National Pony Society 15th Spring Festival 2017
Show Year 2017

15 - NPS/Hanover Dairies Ltd Mountain & Moorland Novice Ridden Winter Final - Welsh

Show Class SecC&D

Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
1475 Brock, Hannah Brock, Hannah LLANARTH MAGESTIC

1492 Parker, Sarah Parker, Sarah Brynithon parragon

1474 Edgson, Caroline Edgson, Caroline FRONARTH RED HEATHER

1494 Oldknow, stephen Oldknow, stephen LYNBRIE RAZY DAZY

1477 mayer, susan mayer, susan northwick nathaniel

U A WON B



Show Name The National Pony Society 15th Spring Festival 2017

Show Year 2017

16 - NPS/Hanover Dairies Ltd Mountain & Moorland Novice Ridden Winter Final - Fell Dales
Show Class & Highland
Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
1659 Barr, Debbie Barr, Alice CHEZMAR BOOGLE NIGHTS 1
1469 Flynn, Emily Flynn, Emily DUNEDIN MACDONALD 2
1471 Wigley, Claire Wigley, Claire GRAHAMSLEY CRACKER JACK 3
1470 Etchells, Elizabeth Etchells, Elizabeth DUNEDIN MAURICE 4
1472 Robinson, Julie Metcalfe, Anna NOTLAW SUNDANCE KID 5
1468 Souster, Ella Mathieson, Jessica DALEHEAD PETE 6
1473 Boylan-White, Debbie Boylan-White, Debbie STENNERSKEUGH GARTH 7






Show Name
Show Year

Show Class

Cat No.
1480
1482
1495
1481
1484
1483

The National Pony Society 15th Spring Festival 2017

2017

17 - NPS/Hanover Dairies Ltd Mountain & Moorland Novice Ridden Winter Final -

Exhibitor Name
Parker, Sarah
Parker, Sarah
Wilby, Donna
Roberts, Sam
Young, Shirley
Wright, Kirstie

Connemara & New Forest

Rider Name
Parker, Sarah
Parker, Sarah
Wilby, Donna
Roberts, Sam
Booth, Debby
Wright, Kirstie

Horse Name

CULMORE SILVER

Liskillen beauty

KINDESELLA ROYAL WILLOW
KNAVESASH KNIGHT

WOODROW THE FARRIER

WANSTEAD DARK SIDE OF THE MOON

Result
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Show Name
Show Year

Show Class

Cat No.
1488
1487
1491
1562
1665
1663
1661

2017

The National Pony Society 15th Spring Festival 2017

18 - NPS/Hanover Dairies Ltd Mountain & Moorland Novice Ridden Winter Final - Welsh

Exhibitor Name
Burchell-Small, Amanda
Chubb, Chloe

Card, Linda

Warwick, Sarah

Lloyd Kathryn

Barr, Debbie

Barr, Debbie

SecA&B
Rider Name Horse Name
Roberts, Sam ROWFANTINA OLD ROMANTIC
Chubb, Chloe MOELVIEW MOONSTRUCK
Card, Linda THISTLEDOWN BRIGADOON
Edwards, Charlotte MOELVIEW MQOSCATO
Lloyd, Alice GLENLICHD FAIR AND SQUARE
Turner, Sophie BRYNELY LLEUCU
Barr, Alice SAINWOOD CARADOG

Result
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Show Name
Show Year

Show Class

Cat No.
1485
1496
1486

The National Pony Society 15th Spring Festival 2017
2017
19 - NPS/Hanover Dairies Ltd Mountain & Moorland Novice Ridden Winter Final -
Dartmoor, Exmoor & Shetland

Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
Wells, Catherine Marriott Payne, Katy BOURNEFIELD DOWNY ROSE
Conibear, Latonia Conibear, Daisy BURGHWOOD SHERMAN

Richards, Stephanie  Richards, Stephanie DUNKERY HORNBILL



Show Name
Show Year

Show Class

Cat No.

1480
1659

The National Pony Society 15th Spring Festival 2017
2017
Ch 6 - NPS/Hanover Dairies Ltd Mountain & Moorland Novice Ridden Winter
Final - Championship

Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
Parker, Sarah Parker, Sarah CULMORE SILVER Champion
Barr, Debbie Barr, Alice CHEZMAR BOOGLE NIGHTS Reserve



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
1499
1497
1667
1498
1503
1692

The National Pony Society 15th Spring Festival 2017

2017

20 - RIHS (PUK) Junior Ridden Mountain & Moorland Ridden Qualifying Round - Small Breeds

Exhibitor Name
Spilman Penn, Tilly
Beaumont, Caroline
Marriot-Payne, Katy
Hayes, Lisa
colebourne, jenny
Cox, Mrs J

Rider Name

Spilman Penn, Savannah
Beaumont, Sophie
Cowie, Hilary

Hayes, Amelia

turner, mia

Tate, Amy

Horse Name

BRICKLEFIELD JACK

ANNANDALE EARL GREY

VEAN NIGHT FLIGHT

BIRKINBROOK JULIET

THISTLEDOWN GOODNIGHT MR TOM
MYNACH MASTERCHEF



Result
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Show Name The National Pony Society 15th Spring Festival 2017

Show Year 2017
21 - RIHS (PUK) Junior Ridden Mountain & Moorland Ridden Qualifying Round - Large
Show Class Breeds
Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
1656 Clare, Christina Elliot Grooby, Charlotte WALSTEAD LADY DAPHINE
1697 Lines, Andrew Lines, Isobel HOLMEDOWN TALADEGA
1462 Weller, Jane Rodger, Imogen STOATLEYTWO RED DRAGON
1517 Ryder-Bayes, Steph Ryder-Bayes, Steph OAKMILL HORATIO
1430 Bates, Lynette Bates, Kimberley POPSTERS JOE BLACK
1506 Souster, Ella Mathieson, Jessica BUSTER BOY

a b, WN






Show Name The National Pony Society 15th Spring Festival 2017

Show Year 2017
22 - RIHS (PUK) Junior Ridden Mountain & Moorland Ridden Qualifying Round -
Show Class Intermediate
Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
1446 Penny, Rebecca Garner, Kinvara TOWNEND SCHUBERT
1442 Elenor, Craig Kushner, Molly SEVERNVALE GEORGE
1414 Campion, Lauren Campion, Lauren CARLINGFORD ENCHANTMENT
1417 Evans, Nicola Gennuso, Martina Kilpatrick Kestrel
1809 Simcox, Bev Lines, Isobel MINYFORD MABINOGION

1659 Barr, Debbie Barr, Alice CHEZMAR BOOGLE NIGHTS

o Uk WN R



Show Name The National Pony Society 15th Spring Festival 2017

Show Year 2017

Show Class 23 - RIHS (PUK) Mountain & Moorland Ridden Qualifying Round - Amateur Rider

Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name

1515 Evans, Nicola Gennuso, Daniela Marleydenes Zachariah

1684 Bell-Heather, Tammy Bell-Heather, Tammy GREENHOLME CAITLIN

1820 James, Sophie James, Sophie SHANBO RORY

1499 Spilman Penn, Tilly Spilman Penn, Savannah BRICKLEFIELD JACK

1516 Glass, JS G Rawden, Jane MURTHWAITE LOOKS PROMISING

1514 James, Emma James, Emma GLENCARRIG ROCCO



Result
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Show Name
Show Year

Show Class
Cat No.

1446
1442

The National Pony Society 15th Spring Festival 2017
2017

Ch 7 - RIHS (PUK) Mountain & Moorland Ridden Qualifying Round - Championship

Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
Penny, Rebecca Garner, Kinvara TOWNEND SCHUBERT Champion
Elenor, Craig Kushner, Molly SEVERNVALE GEORGE Reserve



Show Name
Show Year

Show Class

Cat No.
1501
1401

The National Pony Society 15th Spring Festival 2017

2017
24 - NPS Mountain & Moorland Open Ridden Winter Final - Dartmoor, Exmoor &
Shetland
Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
Head, Naomi Head, Sydney SHILSTONE ROCKS NAVARA

Richards, Stephanie Richards, Stephanie KNIGHTONCOMBE LITTLE WREN

N






Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
1498
1513

The National Pony Society 15th Spring Festival 2017

2017

25 - NPS Mountain & Moorland Open Ridden Winter Final - Welsh Sec A & B

Exhibitor Name
Hayes, Lisa
Whitehall, Rachel

Rider Name
Hayes, Amelia
Whitehall, Rachel

Horse Name
BIRKINBROOK JULIET
HOLYOAKE ENCHANTMENT

Result



Show Name
Show Year

Show Class

Cat No.
1481
1419
1413
1495

The National Pony Society 15th Spring Festival 2017

2017

26 - NPS Mountain & Moorland Open Ridden Winter Final - Connemara &

Exhibitor Name
Roberts, Sam
Brill, Lauren
Modder, Janine
Wilby, Donna

Rider Name
Roberts, Sam
Brill, Lauren

New Forest

Horse Name
KNAVESASH KNIGHT
MAGHERA DEW

Modder, Janine blackthorn paradise

Wilby, Donna

KINDESELLA ROYAL WILLOW

Result
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Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
1654
1439
1436

The National Pony Society 15th Spring Festival 2017

2017

27 - NPS Mountain & Moorland Open Ridden Winter Final - Fell Dales & Highland

Exhibitor Name
Moran, Susan
Thorp, Kirsty
Nicholson, Rhiannon

Rider Name Horse Name
Shaw, Richard CONWAY HARLEQUIN
Thorp, Kirsty CLANDON PRECIOUS

Nicholson, Rhiannon BALLEROY ROSELLA

Result



Show Name
Show Year

Show Class

Cat No.
1466
1517
1518

The National Pony Society 15th Spring Festival 2017

2017
28 - NPS Mountain & Moorland Open Ridden Winter Final - Welsh Sec C
&D
Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
Baker, Lauren Baker, Lauren Tireinon Defender 1
Ryder-Bayes, Steph  Ryder-Bayes, Steph OAKMILL HORATIO 2

Oldknow, stephen Oldknow, stephen RHODBRI WILLIAM 3



Show Name
Show Year

Show Class
Cat No.

1654
1466

The National Pony Society 15th Spring Festival 2017
2017

Ch 8 - NPS Mountain & Moorland Open Ridden Winter Final - Championship
Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result

Moran, Susan Shaw, Richard CONWAY HARLEQUIN Champion
Baker, Lauren Baker, Lauren Tireinon Defender Reserve



Show Name The National Pony Society 15th Spring Festival 2017
Show Year 2017

29 - NPS/Kellythorpe Show Pony Open Ridden Gold Medal
Show Class Championship Qualifier - Not Exc 133cms

Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
1519 Mackie, Phillippa Mackie, Lizzie BASFORD TOY SOLDIER



Show Name
Show Year

Show Class

Cat No.
1645
1520

The National Pony Society 15th Spring Festival 2017
2017
30 - NPS/Kellythorpe Show Hunter Pony Open Ridden Gold Medal
Championship Qualifier - Not Exc 133cms

Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
Neath, Jayne Neath, Gia  ARDFRY LIARTH
Crump, Serena Crump, Anna THISTLEDOWN EYE OF THE TIGER



Show Name
Show Year

Show Class
Cat No.

1521
1651

The National Pony Society 15th Spring Festival 2017

2017

31 - NPS/Kellythorpe Show Pony Open Ridden Gold Medal Championship
Qualifier - Exc 133cms Not Exc 148cms

Exhibitor Name
Parkhouse, Serena
Harvey, John

Rider Name

Horse Name

Parkhouse, Emmy JACKETS DESTINY

Lucas, Emma

SMALL-LAND DREAM-MAKER

Result



Show Name The National Pony Society 15th Spring Festival 2017
Show Year 2017

32 - NPS/Kellythorpe Show Hunter Pony Open Ridden Gold

Show Class Medal Championship Qualifier- Exc 133cms Not Exc 153cms
Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
1523 Modder, Janine Modder, Janine Western Max

1522 Proctor, Rebecca Proctor, Beth  NYE FLYER



Show Name
Show Year

Show Class

Cat No.

1523
1521

The National Pony Society 15th Spring Festival 2017

2017

Ch 9 - NPS/Kellythorpe Show Hunter Pony Open Ridden Gold Medal
Championship Qualifier- Championship

Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
Modder, Janine Modder, Janine  Western Max Champion
Parkhouse, Serena  Parkhouse, Emmy JACKETS DESTINY Reserve



Show Name The National Pony Society 15th Spring Festival 2017
Show Year 2017

34 - NPS/LP Pallett Equestrian Sands Novice Ridden Show Hunter Pony
Show Class Qualifier - Not Exc 133cms

Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
1520 Crump, Serena Crump, Anna Thistledown Eye of the Tiger



Show Name
Show Year

Show Class

Cat No.
1521
1651

The National Pony Society 15th Spring Festival 2017

2017
35 - NPS/LP Pallett Equestrian Sands Novice Ridden Show Pony Qualifier - Exc
133cms Not Exc 148cms
Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result

Parkhouse, Serena  Parkhouse, Emmy JACKETS DESTINY
Harvey, John Lucas, Emma SMALL-LAND DREAM-MAKER



Show Name
Show Year

Show Class

Cat No.
1522

The National Pony Society 15th Spring Festival 2017
2017
36 - NPS/LP Pallett Equestrian Sands Novice Ridden Show
Hunter Pony Qualifier - Exc 133cms Not Exc 153cms

Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
Proctor, Rebecca Proctor, Beth  NYE FLYER



Show Name
Show Year

Show Class

Cat No.

1521
1520

The National Pony Society 15th Spring Festival 2017
2017
Ch 10 - NPS/LP Pallett Equestrian Sands Novice Ridden Show Hunter Pony
Qualifier - Championship

Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
Parkhouse, Serena Parkhouse, Emmy JACKETS DESTINY Champion
Crump, Serena Crump, Anna Thistledown Eye of the Tiger Reserve



Show Name
Show Year

Show Class

Cat No.
1525

The National Pony Society 15th Spring Festival 2017

2017

39 - NPS/Showing World Magazine Show Pony & Show Hunter Pony
Lead Rein Championship Qualifier

Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
Parrott, Sara Elenor, Scarlett Rosedale Marcus 1



Show Name
Show Year

Show Class

Cat No.
1525

The National Pony Society 15th Spring Festival 2017

2017

Ch 12 - NPS/Showing World Magazine Show Pony & Show Hunter
Pony Mini Championship Qualifier - Championship

Exhibitor Name
Parrott, Sara

Rider Name
Elenor, Scarlett

Horse Name Result
Rosedale Marcus Champion



Show Name
Show Year

Show Class

Cat No.
1526
1660

The National Pony Society 15th Spring Festival 2017
2017

41 - NPS/The Kings Head Novice Mountain & Moorland Lead Rein National
Championship Qualifier

Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
Woolerton, Samantha Baines, Isabella TREWORGAN CLOUDBREAK
Barr, Debbie Andrews, Emelia  THISTLEVIEW CAERWYN

[EY



Show Name
Show Year

Show Class

Cat No.
1527
1666
1647

The National Pony Society 15th Spring Festival 2017

2017
42 - NPS Novice Mountain & Moorland First Ridden National Championship
Qualifier
Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
Wharton, Jacqueline PHILLIPS, AVA GAOTH 1
Kohl, Louise Kohl, Olivia SUMMER SOLTACE Il 2

Neath, Jayne Neath, Gia DUKESHILL CHIMICHURRI 3



Show Name
Show Year

Show Class

Cat No.
1526
1527

The National Pony Society 15th Spring Festival 2017
2017

Champion 13 - NPS Novice Mountain & Moorland Mini National Championship
Qualifier - Championship

Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
Woolerton, Samantha Baines, Isabella TREWORGAN CLOUDBREAK Champion
Wharton, Jacqueline PHILLIPS, AVA  GAOTH Reserve



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
1681
1526
1648
1528

The National Pony Society 15th Spring Festival 2017

2017

43 - NPS/Showing Classics Open Mountain & Moorland Lead Rein Qualifying Round

Exhibitor Name
Streams, Carmen
Woolerton, Samantha
Neath, Jayne

Slater, Victoria

Rider Name

Horse Name

Semonella, Gavina BURNSIDE LARA

Baines, Isabella
Neath, Emilia
Slater, Victoria

TREWORGAN CLOUDBREAK
FINGLEBRIDGE FUNTIME
SANDEAN ACROSS THE GALAXY

Result
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Show Name
Show Year

Show Class

Cat No.
1529
1693

The National Pony Society 15th Spring Festival 2017
2017

44 - NPS/Showing Classics Open Mountain & Moorland First Ridden
Qualifying Round

Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
Sturrock, Caroline Sturrock, Isla NEWOAK STAR EDITION
Cox, Mrs J Tate, Lauren AMESBURY LUCY LOCKET



Show Name
Show Year

Show Class

Cat No.
1529
1681

The National Pony Society 15th Spring Festival 2017
2017

Ch 14 - NPS/Showing Classics Open Mountain & Moorland Mini Qualifying
Round - Championship

Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
Sturrock, Caroline Sturrock, Isla NEWOAK STAR EDITION Champion
Streams, Carmen Semonella, Gavina BURNSIDE LARA Reserve



Show Name
Show Year

Show Class

Cat No.
1530

The National Pony Society 15th Spring Festival 2017
2017

45 - NPS/The Grahams Show Hunter Pony In Hand Championship Qualifier -
Yearling Colt, Filly or Gelding not to exceed 153 cms at maturity

Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
Walton, Leander  Walton, Leander NEW MOONLIGHT'S PROSPECT



Show Name
Show Year

Show Class

Cat No.
1699
1531

The National Pony Society 15th Spring Festival 2017
2017
46 - NPS/The Grahams Show Hunter Pony In Hand Championship

Qualifier - 2 & 3 year old Colt, Filly or Gelding over not to exceed 153 cms

Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
Alond, lain Boylan, lan LITTON SALVADOR 1
Walton, Leander Barnes, Tim THOMAS'S PROSPECT 2



Show Name
Show Year

Show Class

Cat No.

1699
1531

The National Pony Society 15th Spring Festival 2017

2017

Ch 15 - NPS/The Grahams Show Hunter Pony In Hand Championship
Qualifier - Championship

Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
Alond, lain Boylan, lan LITTON SALVADOR Champion
Walton, Leander Barnes, Tim THOMAS'S PROSPECT Reserve



Show Name
Show Year

Show Class
Cat No.

1699
1531

The National Pony Society 15th Spring Festival 2017
2017
Ch 16 - NPS/Litton Stud Show Hunter Pony In Hand Silver Medal
Rosette Championship

Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
Alond, lain Boylan, lan LITTON SALVADOR Champion
Walton, Leander Barnes, Tim THOMAS'S PROSPECT Reserve



Show Name
Show Year

Show Class

Cat No.
1698

The National Pony Society 15th Spring Festival 2017
2017
48 - NPS/Area 20 Stud Show Pony In Hand Championship Qualifier -
Yearling not to exceed 148 cms.

Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
Show Team, BHB  Boylan, lan DJP SECRET AGENT



Show Name
Show Year

Show Class

Cat No.
1532
1521

The National Pony Society 15th Spring Festival 2017

2017

50 - NPS/Area 20 Stud Show Pony In Hand Championship Qualifier - 4 years
old or over Mare, Gelding or Stallion not to exceed 148 cms.

Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
Foster, Debbie Ward-Burton, Philip BARKWAY WATER LILY 1
Parkhouse, Serena Parkhouse, Emmy JACKETS DESTINY



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
1698
1532

The National Pony Society 15th Spring Festival 2017
2017

Ch 17 - NPS/Area 20 Stud Show Pony In Hand Championship Qualifier - Champi

Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
Show Team, BHB  Boylan, lan DJP SECRET AGENT Champion
Foster, Debbie Ward-Burton, Philip BARKWAY WATER LILY Reserve



Show Name
Show Year

Show Class

Cat No.

1698
1532

The National Pony Society 15th Spring Festival 2017
2017
Ch 18 - NPS/Saracen Horse Feeds Show Pony In Hand Silver Medal Rosette
Championship

Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
Show Team, BHB Boylan, lan DJP SECRET AGENT Champion
Foster, Debbie Ward-Burton, Philip BARKWAY WATER LILY Reserve



Show Name The National Pony Society 15th Spring Festival 2017

Show Year 2017

51 - NPS/Leyhills Mountain & Moorland In Hand Winter Championship Final - Yearling,
Show Class 2/3 year old colt, filly or gelding. Dartmoor, Exmoor & Shetland
Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
1533 Stud, Glanhayl Stud, Glanhayl Coppinshill Commemeration 1
1535 Reed, Ella Reed, Ella SHARPTOR ABOUT ANNA 2
1536 Cook, R Cook, R SLADES MARSHMALLOW 3
1534 Wharton, Jacqueline Wharton, Jacqueline DUNKERY BLACK GROUSE 4



Show Name
Show Year

Show Class

Cat No.
1541
1540
1819

The National Pony Society 15th Spring Festival 2017
2017
53 - NPS/Leyhills Mountain & Moorland In Hand Winter Championship
Final - 4 years old & over stallion, mare or gelding. Welsh A&B

Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
Berrington, Emily Berrington, Emily JULMAR JUPITER
Brill, Lauren Brill, Lauren AMILAS CLICQUOT

Macey, Anna Macey, Abby ABERCIPPYN BRENIN AUR



Show Name
Show Year

Show Class

Cat No.
1544
1543

The National Pony Society 15th Spring Festival 2017
2017

54 - NPS/Leyhills Mountain & Moorland In Hand Winter Championship
Final - 4 years old & over stallion, mare or gelding. Dartmoor, Exmoor

& Shetland
Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
Cox, Amanda Cox, Amanda KYLEBURN KAZEK 1

Cook, R Cook, R DRYFESDALE DAMSON 2



Show Name
Show Year

Show Class

Cat No.
1546
1545

The National Pony Society 15th Spring Festival 2017
2017
55 - NPS/Leyhills Mountain & Moorland In Hand Winter
Championship Final - Yearling, 2/3 year old colt, filly or gelding.
Conn, Fell, Dale, High, NF

Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
Key, Amanda Key, Alan KAURI OAKENSHIELD
Glass, JS G Rawden, Jane BRACKLINN GLYAVA



Show Name
Show Year

Show Class

Cat No.

1547
1548

The National Pony Society 15th Spring Festival 2017
2017
56 - NPS/Leyhills Mountain & Moorland In Hand Winter Championship
Final - Yearling, 2/3 year old colt, filly or gelding. Welsh Sec C&D

Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
Oldershaw, Nicki Oldershaw, Nicki CRUGYBAR CARIAD MAI
Adams, Daniel Adams, Daniel SWANSMOOR AP HARRY



Show Name
Show Year

Show Class

Cat No.
1437
1551
1550

The National Pony Society 15th Spring Festival 2017

2017

58 - NPS/Leyhills Mountain & Moorland In Hand Winter Championship

Final - 4 years old & over stallion, mare or gelding. Conn, Fell, Dale,

Exhibitor Name

Rider Name

High, NF

Horse Name

Randall, Rhiannon Randall, Rhiannc BLUEBRAES MERRICK

Gilbert, Andrea
Marsh, Pam

Gilbert, Andrea TORAVAIG OF TALISKER

Marsh, Pam

NICHOLWALLS FIREFLY

Result

w N



Show Name
Show Year

Show Class
Cat No.

1437
1547

The National Pony Society 15th Spring Festival 2017

2017

Ch 19 - NPS/Leyhills Mountain & Moorland In Hand Winter Championship
Final - Championship

Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
Randall, Rhiannon Randall, Rhiannon BLUEBRAES MERRICK Champion
Oldershaw, Nicki Oldershaw, Nicki CRUGYBAR CARIAD MAI Reserve



Show Name
Show Year

Show Class

Cat No.
1535
1534

The National Pony Society 15th Spring Festival 2017
2017

59 - NPS/Highbrook Stud Mountain & Moorland In Hand SUMMER Qualifying
Round - Yearling, 2/3 year old colt, filly or gelding. Dartmoor, Exmoor & Shetland

Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
Reed, Ella Reed, Ella SHARPTOR ABOUT ANNA
Wharton, Jacqueline Wharton, Jacqueline DUNKERY BLACK GROUSE

N



Show Name
Show Year

Show Class

Cat No.
1552
1819

The National Pony Society 15th Spring Festival 2017
2017

61 - NPS/Highbrook Stud Mountain & Moorland In Hand SUMMER
Qualifying Round - 4 years old & over stallion, mare or gelding. Welsh A&B

Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
Crump, Serena Crump, Serena Rookery Soprano 1
Macey, Anna Macey, Abby ABERCIPPYN BRENIN AUR 2



Show Name
Show Year

Show Class

Cat No.
1544
1505

The National Pony Society 15th Spring Festival 2017
2017

62 - NPS/Highbrook Stud Mountain & Moorland In Hand SUMMER

Qualifying Round - 4 years old & over stallion, mare or gelding. Dartmoor,
Exmoor, Shetland

Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
Cox, Amanda Cox, Amanda KYLEBURN KAZEK
Sheffield, Glyn Sheffield, Libby VALEPARK MARDI GRAS



Show Name
Show Year

Show Class

Cat No.
1824
1546

The National Pony Society 15th Spring Festival 2017
2017

63 - NPS/Highbrook Stud Mountain & Moorland In Hand SUMMER

Qualifying Round - Yearling, 2/3 year old colt, filly or gelding. Conn, Fell,
Dale, High, NF

Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
Howard, Lucy Howard, Lucy MALLARDS WOOD PIPSQUEAK
Key, Amanda Key, Alan KAURI OAKENSHIELD



Show Name The National Pony Society 15th Spring Festival 2017

Show Year 2017

64 - NPS/Highbrook Stud Mountain & Moorland In Hand SUMMER Qualifying
Show Class Round - Yearling, 2/3 year old colt, filly or gelding. Welsh C&D
Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result

1548 Adams, Daniel Adams, Daniel SWANSMOOR AP HARRY



Show Name
Show Year

Show Class

Cat No.
1555
1551
1554

The National Pony Society 15th Spring Festival 2017

2017
66 - NPS/Highbrook Stud Mountain & Moorland In Hand SUMMER Qualifying
Round - 4 years old & over stallion, mare or gelding. Conn, Fell, Dale, High, NF

Exhibitor Name  Rider Name Horse Name Result
Shearman, Wendy Shearman, Stuart SULASKERRY OF DUNRUI 1
Gilbert, Andrea Gilbert, Andrea  TORAVAIG OF TALISKER

Murphy, Joanna  Murphy, Joanna ACHNACARRY MACHAIR MIST 3



Show Name
Show Year

Show Class

Cat No.

1552
1555

The National Pony Society 15th Spring Festival 2017
2017
Ch 20 - NPS/Highbrook Stud Mountain & Moorland In Hand SUMMER
Qualifying Round - Championship

Exhibitor Name  Rider Name Horse Name Result
Crump, Serena Crump, Serena Rookery Soprano Champion
Shearman, Wendy Shearman, Stuart SULASKERRY OF DUNRUI Reserve



Show Name
Show Year

Show Class

Cat No.

1552
1535

The National Pony Society 15th Spring Festival 2017

2017
Ch 21 - NPS/Kilmannan Stud M&M In Hand Silver Medal Rosette
Championship
Exhibitor Name  Rider Name Horse Name Result
Crump, Serena Crump, Serena Rookery Soprano Champion

Reed, Ella Reed, Ella SHARPTOR ABOUT ANNA Reserve



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
1699
1535

The National Pony Society 15th Spring Festival 2017
2017

Ch 22 - NPS/Area XI British Isles Supreme In Hand Championship Qualifier

Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
Alond, lain Boylan, lan LITTON SALVADOR Champion
Reed, Ella Reed, Ella SHARPTOR ABOUT ANNA Reserve



Show Name  The National Pony Society 15th Spring Festival 2017
Show Year 2017
67 - NPS/Peasedown Stud & Jess Talbot Intermediate Mountain & Moorland Ridden

Show Class Championship Qualifier - Welsh Sec C & D

Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
1451 Sutton, Caroline Talbot, Jessica CASCOB LOCOMOTION

1559 Brill, Lauren Brill, Lauren RHOSWEN GLYNDWR

1558 Evans, Claire Evans, Claire NORTHWICK NOTORIOUS

1464 Poole, Suzanne bentley, reece THORNEYSIDE THE BIZZNESS

1557 Ryder-Bayes, Steph Ryder-Bayes, Steph  DANAWAY MCFLY

u A WN -



Show Name
Show Year

Show Class

Cat No.

1560
1561

The National Pony Society 15th Spring Festival 2017
2017
68 - NPS/Peasedown Stud & Jess Talbot Intermediate Mountain & Moorland
Ridden Championship Qualifier - Fell, Dales & Highland

Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
Edwards, Charlotte Edwards, Charlotte OAK CROFT KENSALEYRE
Gibson, Julia Gibson, Julia TWYWELL AMBER LEIGH



Show Name
Show Year

Show Class

Cat No.
1562

The National Pony Society 15th Spring Festival 2017
2017
70 - NPS/Peasedown Stud & Jess Talbot Intermediate Mountain &
Moorland Ridden Championship Qualifier - Welsh Sec A & B

Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
Warwick, Sarah Warwick, Sarah MOELVIEW MOSCATO



Show Name
Show Year

Show Class

Cat No.
1527

The National Pony Society 15th Spring Festival 2017

2017

71 - NPS/Peasedown Stud & Jess Talbot Intermediate Mountain

& Moorland Ridden Championship Qualifier - Dartmoor, Exmoor
& Shetland

Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Nam Result
Wharton, Jacqueline Partridge, Megan GAOTH 1



Show Name
Show Year

Show Class
Cat No.

1560
1527

The National Pony Society 15th Spring Festival 2017
2017

Ch 23 - NPS/Peasedown Stud & Jess Talbot Intermediate Mountain & Moorland
Ridden Championship Qualifier - Championship

Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
Edwards, Charlotte Edwards, Charlotte OAK CROFT KENSALEYRE Champion
Wharton, Jacqueline Partridge, Megan GAOTH Reserve



Show Name The National Pony Society 15th Spring Festival 2017
Show Year 2017

72 - NPS Young Rider of the Year Winter Championship Final- First
Show Class Ridden U12 years

Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
1563 Overy, Caryll overy, xaria DUKESHILL PHANTOM



Show Name The National Pony Society 15th Spring Festival 2017

Show Year 2017

73 - NPS Young Rider of the Year Winter Championship Final - Riders aged 10-
Show Class 13 years
Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
1498 Hayes, Lisa Hayes, Amelia BIRKINBROOK JULIET 1
1501 Head, Naomi Head, Sydney SHILSTONE ROCKS NAVARA 2
1519 Mackie, Phillippa Mackie, Lizzie BASFORD TOY SOLDIER 3
1518 Oldknow, stephen Oldknow, Jess RHODBRI WILLIAM 4



Show Name
Show Year

Show Class

Cat No.
1653
1685
1508
1522

The National Pony Society 15th Spring Festival 2017

2017

74 - NPS Young Rider of the Year Winter Championship Final - Riders aged 14-18

Exhibitor Name
Harrison, Elaine
Minihane, J
Barker, Helen
Proctor, Rebecca

Rider Name
Harrison, Jessica
Minihane, Olivia
Barker, Sophie
Proctor, Beth

years

Horse Name

MOELWYN LOWRI DDU
HOUNDSFIELD GOLDEN SOVEREIGN
RAYID MORNING GLORY

NYE FLYER

Result

A WO N B



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
1654
1564
1467
1565

The National Pony Society 15th Spring Festival 2017

2017

75 - NPS Young Rider of the Year Winter Championship Final - Riders aged 19-25 years

Exhibitor Name
Moran, Susan

Stuart, Jayne
Duckhouse, Sonyarisa
Ward, Claire

Rider Name

Shaw, Richard

Stuart, Christina
Duckhouse, Sonyarisa
Ward, Claire

Horse Name

CONWAY HARLEQUIN
BALMORAL BUCKLER
CHESTERMANN DANDY
SPRINGFIELD PARK MISS BLING

Result

A WON B



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
1654
1498

The National Pony Society 15th Spring Festival 2017

2017

Ch 24 - NPS Young Rider of the Year Winter Championship Final - Championship

Exhibitor Name
Moran, Susan
Hayes, Lisa

Rider Name
Shaw, Richard
Hayes, Amelia

Horse Name
CONWAY HARLEQUIN
BIRKINBROOK JULIET

Result
Champion
Reserve



Show Name
Show Year

Show Class

Cat No.
1689

The National Pony Society 15th Spring Festival 2017

2017

76 - NPS/Picton Novice Ridden Mountain & Moorland National Championship
Qualifying Round - Connemara, New Forest

Exhibitor Name
Vann, Mark & Hateley, Jade

Rider Name
Hateley, Jade

Horse Name
COLMANSTOWN PRINCE

Result



Show Name The National Pony Society 15th Spring Festival 2017

Show Year 2017

77 - NPS/Picton Novice Ridden Mountain & Moorland National Championship Qualifying
Show Class Round - Fell, Highland, Dales
Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
1567 Humphries, Hannah  Humphries, Hannah Linnel Blossom

1566 Judd, Leanne Judd, Leanne GREENBECK BAMBOOZLE



Show Name
Show Year

Show Class

Cat No.
1558
1559
1685
1494

The National Pony Society 15th Spring Festival 2017
2017

78 - NPS/Picton Novice Ridden Mountain & Moorland National Championship Qualifying
Round - Welsh Sec C&D

Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result

Evans, Claire Evans, Claire NORTHWICK NOTORIOUS 1
Brill, Lauren Brill, Lauren RHOSWEN GLYNDWR 2
Minihane, J Minihane, Olivia HOUNDSFIELD GOLDEN SOVEREIGN 3
Oldknow, stephen  Oldknow, stephen LYNBRIE RAZY DAZY 4



Show Name
Show Year

Show Class

Cat No.
1665

The National Pony Society 15th Spring Festival 2017

2017

80 - NPS/Picton Novice Ridden Mountain & Moorland National Championship
Qualifying Round - Welsh A & B

Exhibitor Name
Lloyd Kathryn

Rider Name
Lloyd, Alice

Horse Name
GLENLICHD FAIR AND SQUARE

Result



Show Name
Show Year

Show Class

Cat No.

1558
1689

The National Pony Society 15th Spring Festival 2017
2017
Ch 25 - NPS/Picton Novice Ridden Mountain & Moorland National Championship
Qualifying Round - Championship

Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
Evans, Claire Evans, Claire NORTHWICK NOTORIOUS Champion
Vann, Mark & Hateley, Hateley, Jade COLMANSTOWN PRINCE Reserve



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
1650
1526
1660
1569

The National Pony Society 15th Spring Festival 2017

2017

81 - NPS/Marion Williams Novice M&M Lead Rein Winter Championship Final

Exhibitor Name
Harvey, John
Woolerton, Samantha
Barr, Debbie

Rafferty, Claire

Rider Name
Ballard, Honour
Baines, Isabella
Andrews, Emelia
rafferty, freyja

Horse Name

BRIAR PEGASUS
TREWORGAN CLOUDBREAK
THISTLEVIEW CAERWYN
LANGFIELD BEL AIR

Result

A WON B



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
1570
1571
1527

The National Pony Society 15th Spring Festival 2017

2017

82 - NPS/Area 25 Novice M&M First Ridden Winter Championship Final

Exhibitor Name
Jaworski, Stephanie
Penston, Suzanne
Wharton, Jacqueline

Rider Name

Woodburn, Lilly MENAI SWING ALONG
Penston, Phoebe MOORTOWN HONEY BOY

PHILLIPS, AVA

Horse Name

GAOTH

Result

N



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
1650
1526

The National Pony Society 15th Spring Festival 2017
2017

Ch 26 - NPS M&M Novice Mini Winter Championship Final - Championship

Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
Harvey, John Ballard, Honour BRIAR PEGASUS Champion
Woolerton, Samantha  Baines, Isabella TREWORGAN CLOUDBREAK Reserve



Show Name The National Pony Society 15th Spring Festival 2017

Show Year 2017

Show Class 83 - NPS M&M Lead Rein Winter Championship Final

Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
1569 Rafferty, Claire rafferty, freyja LANGFIELD BEL AIR

1681 Streams, Carmen Semonella, Gavina BURNSIDE LARA

1526 Woolerton, Samantha Baines, Isabella TREWORGAN CLOUDBREAK

1572 Stone, Joanne Andrews, Emilia Firle ruben

1528 Slater, Victoria Slater, Victoria SANDEAN ACROSS THE GALAXY

v B WN -



Show Name The National Pony Society 15th Spring Festival 2017

Show Year 2017

Show Class 84 - NPS M&M First Ridden Winter Championship Final

Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
1529 Sturrock, Caroline Sturrock, Isla NEWOAK STAR EDITION

1574 Spilman Penn, Tilly Spilman Penn, Tallesina WAXWING TYPHOON

1571 Penston, Suzanne Penston, Phoebe MOORTOWN HONEY BOY

1570 Jaworski, Stephanie Woodburn, Lilly MENAI SWING ALONG

1563 Overy, Caryll overy, xaria DUKESHILL PHANTOM

u b W N -



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
1574
1681

The National Pony Society 15th Spring Festival 2017
2017

Ch 27 - NPS M&M Open Mini Winter Championship Final - Championship

Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
Spilman Penn, Tilly Spilman Penn, Tallesina WAXWING TYPHOON Champion
Streams, Carmen Semonella, Gavina BURNSIDE LARA Reserve



Show Name The National Pony Society 15th Spring Festival 2017
Show Year 2017

85 - NPS Senior Plus M&M and Plaited In Hand National Championship
Show Class Qualifier - Not Exc 138cms

Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
1575 Oldershaw, Nicki Oldershaw, Nicki CWMMADDOC NEIFION



Show Name
Show Year

Show Class

Cat No.
1575

The National Pony Society 15th Spring Festival 2017

2017

Ch 28 - NPS Senior Plus M&M and Plaited In Hand National Championship
Qualifier - Championship

Exhibitor Name
Oldershaw, Nicki

Rider Name
Oldershaw, Nicki

Horse Name Result
CWMMADDOC NEIFION Champion



Show Name
Show Year

Show Class
Cat No.

1576
1821

The National Pony Society 15th Spring Festival 2017
2017

87 - NPS Senior Plus M&M and Plaited Ridden National Championship
Qualifier - Not exc 138cms

Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
Murphy, Joanna Murphy, Mya CADLANVALLEY PICASSO
Suffling, Jessica  Suffling, Isabelle  BUCKBERRY EMILIE



Show Name
Show Year

Show Class

Cat No.
1576
1821

The National Pony Society 15th Spring Festival 2017
2017
Ch 29 - NPS Senior Plus M&M and Plaited Ridden National
Championship Qualifier - Championship

Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
Murphy, Joanna Murphy, Mya CADLANVALLEY PICASSO Champion
Suffling, Jessica  Suffling, Isabe BUCKBERRY EMILIE Reserve



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
1527
1577
1584
1669

The National Pony Society 15th Spring Festival 2017
2017
89 - NPS/ Team Harvey WHP Training Stakes - 46cms-53cms

Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
Wharton, Jacqueline Phillips, Ava GAOTH

Jones, Alison Jones, Charlotte Thistledown tommy tucker
Preece, Christine Heathcote, Tamn ROSEBERRY LULLABY

Curran, Katie Curran, Amelia WYCLEFF SAMSON

w N D



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
1580
1587
1670
1586
1576
1662

The National Pony Society 15th Spring Festival 2017
2017
90 - NPS/ Team Harvey WHP Training Stakes - 53cms-69cms

Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name

North, Tracey North, Tracey Holiday Good Morning

Cook, Caroline Cook, Caroline Wortley Pollys Gem

Wheelwright, L Wheelwright, L SMOKEY BLACKTHORN

Chaplin, Anna Keys, Dakota WAULKMILL REDSTART

Murphy, Joanna Murphy, Mya CADLANVALLEY PICASSO

Barr, Debbie Barr, Alice DRUMMERSDALE BLACK DIAMOND

Result

a s WN P



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
1597
1600
1593
1589
1592
1674

The National Pony Society 15th Spring Festival 2017
2017
91 - NPS/ Team Harvey WHP Training Stakes - 69cms-84cms

Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name
Wheeler, Chrissie Wheeler, India LOOKOUT ZOLTAN
Gordon Burgess, Lucie Gordon Burgess, Lucie  Priestwood Pearl
Bowen, Rosanna Bowen, Olivia EACHREIDH
Gilliland, Lorna Gilliland, Alice DERRADDA RUMMY

Taylor (Fishwick), Laura Taylor (Fishwick), Laura CHEZMAR MR NICE GUY
Bettison, Katie Bettison, Katie LETTERGESH BOBBY

Result

a s WN



Show Name The National Pony Society 15th Spring Festival 2017
Show Year 2017

Show Class 92 - NPS/ Team Harvey WHP Training Stakes - 84cms-99cms

Cat No. Exhibitor Name  Rider Name Horse Name Result
1603 Witts, Henrietta  Witts, Henrietta PONTESFORD SARAH MARIA

1687 Ward, Kelly Ward, Kelly SWAN VIEW KING

1602 Smith, Vikki Smith, Vikki JP CORBALLY

1453 Chaplin, Anna Keys, Ross DYCOTT WELSH KING

1594 Murray, Verity Murray, Verity Gems Hobo

ua b WN



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
1603
1597

The National Pony Society 15th Spring Festival 2017
2017

Ch 30 - NPS/ Team Harvey WHP Training Stakes - Championship

Exhibitor Name  Rider Name Horse Name Result
Witts, Henrietta  Witts, Henrietta PONTESFORD SARAH MARIA Champion
Wheeler, Chrissie Wheeler, India LOOKOUT ZOLTAN Reserve



Show Name
Show Year

Show Class

Cat No.
1679
1695
1610
1687
1609
1605
1680
1608
1453
1602

The National Pony Society 15th Spring Festival 2017

Result

2017

93 - NPS/NAF M&M Working Hunter Pony RIHS Championship Qualifying Round -
Exc 143cms

Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name

Musgrave, Kate Musgrave, Kate GORTNALEA BOY

Peto, Stephanie Peto, Stephanie
Humpston, Esme Skier, Rosie
Ward, Kelly Ward, Kelly
Jones, Victoria Jones, Victoria
Heap, Samantha Heap, Arabella
Richardon, L & Treloar, | Treloar, Louise
Avery, Laura Avery, Laura
Chaplin, Anna Keys, Ross

Smith, Vikki Smith, Vikki

BISTERNE DIVA
HAZELROCK SPARKLE
SWAN VIEW KING

Garry knight
ABERGAVENNY TYWYSOG
KILTROGUE ROCKY
FURZLEY MERRY MAIDE
DYCOTT WELSH KING

J P CORBALLY
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Show Name The National Pony Society 15th Spring Festival 2017
Show Year 2017



Show Class

Cat No.
1802
1511
1615
1621
1616
1596
1694
1642
1807
1818

94 - NPS/NAF M&M Working Hunter Pony RIHS Championship Qualifying Round - Exc 133cms Not

Exhibitor Name
Bird, Ashley
Smith, Vikki
Bowen, Rosanna
Keepe, Jenny
Beresford, Anna
North, Tracey
Peto, Stephanie
taylor, nicola
Tough, Amy
Reading, Jayne

Exc 143cms
Rider Name Horse Name
Bird, Ashley GWERNIGO GETHIN
Smith, Vikki SYDSERFF GISMO

Bowen, Olivia
Keepe, Jenny
Parker, Sarah
Nicoll, Kimberley
Peto, Stephanie
Taylor, Harrison
Tough, Amy
Reading, Eve

Gallant Prince
Thorneyside Artilary
KINGDOM OF RYEDALE
Heitas Bamba
LOWHOUSES MONARCH
skellorn nikieta
LLANIDAN WOODI
ROWDOWN ARCHER

Result
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Show Name
Show Year

Show Class

Cat No.
1630
1624
1823
1806
1626
1628
1813
1629
1627
1600

The National Pony Society 15th Spring Festival 2017

2017

95 - NPS/NAF M&M Working Hunter Pony RIHS Championship Qualifying Round - Exc 12:

Exhibitor Name
Beresford, Anna
Haywood, Jodie
Jewson, Natasha
Wilson-Barnes, Julia
Hector, Emma
Jones, Alison
Bebbington, Anne
Priestley, Ellis
Taylor, Kimberly
Gordon Burgess, Lucie

Exc 133cms
Rider Name Horse Name
Parker, Sarah WELLBROW OSPREY

Haywood, Jodie
Jewson, Kitty
Wilson-Barnes, Remy
Hector, Emma

Jones, Charlotte
Bebbington, Samantha
Priestley, Ellis

Taylor, Amy

Gordon Burgess, Lucie

GLYNCEIRCH AMLYN
MILLCROFT DOW JONES
BRONHEULOG HARVEY
MOELDOD MONTY
Pendock Penny Wise
RUSHMOOR SUNRISE
Tysgubor Owain
MUSBURY CONTESSA
Priestwood Pearl



2cms Not

Result
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Show Name The National Pony Society 15th Spring Festival 2017

Show Year 2017

96 - NPS/NAF M&M Working Hunter Pony RIHS Championship Qualifying
Show Class Round - Not Exc 122cms
Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
1688 Ward, Kelly Ward, Ruby KYREGATE PETER PAN 1
1664 Branford, A J Redding, Izzy ELCON MR CHATTERBOX 2
1632 Preece, Christine Oakes, Charlie CHETWYND CASPAR 3
1584 Preece, Christine Oakes, Victoria ROSEBERRY LULLABY 4
1808 Osmond, Sarah Osmond, Georgie LLAFARTIA 5
1633 Parker, Sarah Parker, Sarah MALBY MAHYONG 6
1631 Sharifi, Ruth Aristidou, Talia BRIARS VALHALLA 7
1646 Neath, Jayne Neath, Gia RHOSON SWMRAN 8
1816 Taylor, Nicola Taylor, Harrison MARADURID SERAFINA 9
1585 Launder, Elizabeth Launder, Rachel SKELWITH SUNKISSED 10



Show Name
Show Year

Show Class

Cat No.

1802
1688

The National Pony Society 15th Spring Festival 2017
2017
Ch 31 - NPS/NAF M&M Working Hunter Pony RIHS Championship
Qualifying Round - Championship

Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
Bird, Ashley Bird, Ashley GWERNIGO GETHIN Champion
Ward, Kelly Ward, Ruby KYREGATE PETER PAN  Reserve



Show Name
Show Year

Show Class

Cat No.
1646
1636

The National Pony Society 15th Spring Festival 2017
2017

97 - NPS/Area 25 M&M Novice Working Hunter Pony National Championship
Qualifier - Not Exc 122cms

Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
Neath, Jayne Neath, Gia RHOSON SWMRAN
Whitehall, Rachel Whitehall, Rachel JULMAR PLATINUM



Show Name The National Pony Society 15th Spring Festival 2017

Show Year 2017
98 - NPS/Area 25 M&M Novice Working Hunter Pony National Championship Qualifier - Exc
Show Class 122cms not Exc 133cms
Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
1810 Ward, Claire Ward, Claire SPRINGFIELDPARK MISS BLING
1638 Hetherton-Davies, Sophie  Hetherton-Davies, Sophie  MURTHWAITE SATNAV
1467 Duckhouse, Sonyarisa Duckhouse, Sonyarisa CHESTERMANN DANDY
1822 Suffling, Jessica Suffling, Jessica NEW LILY

1637 Preece, Christine Oakes, Charlie CHESHIREFELLS BLACK BEAUTY
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Show Name The National Pony Society 15th Spring Festival 2017

Show Year 2017
99 - NPS/Area 25 M&M Novice Working Hunter Pony National Championship Qualifier - Exc 13:
Show Class Exc 143cms
Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name
1639 Price, Jessica Price, Jessica BRIARDERYN ROYAL HOITY-TOITY
1640 Hetherton-Davies, Sophie Hetherton-Davies, Sophie GORTGARROW WILLOW
1598 Sutton, Caroline Talbot, Jessica PEASEDOWN MADDISON
1582 Dolby, Hayley Dolby, Hayley PENDANCER MICKEY BRICKS
1814 Bebbington, Anne Bebbington, Samantha CAOLAND AUTUMN PROMISE

1580 North, Tracey North, Tracey Holiday Good Morning
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Show Name The National Pony Society 15th Spring Festival 2017

Show Year 2017

100 - NPS/Area 25 M&M Novice Working Hunter Pony National Championship Qualifier -
Show Class Exc 143cms not Exc 148cms
Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
1512 Jones, Alison Smith , Amy Broughton golden rocket 1
1673 Tough, Amy Tough, Amy NEBO DAVINA 2
1590 Jack, Frances Jack, Eilidh BALLINABOY VICTORY 3
1644 Hetherton-Davies, Sophie Hetherton-Davies, Sophie ROSS ROMEO 4



Show Name
Show Year

Show Class

Cat No.
1639
1512

The National Pony Society 15th Spring Festival 2017
2017

Ch 32 - NPS/Area 25 M&M Novice Working Hunter Pony National Championship
Qualifier - Championship

Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
Price, Jessica Price, Jessica BRIARDERYN ROYAL HOITY-TOITY  Champion
Jones, Alison Smith, Amy Broughton golden rocket Reserve



